
Fox Under a Fall Tree
APL Cross Stitch Corner

Design size: 127 x 140 stitches

Image created using Canva.com. Pattern designed using FlossCross.com

Stitches used: Cross Stitch, Back Stitch

Size based on 14 count Aida:

Stitched area: 9.07" x 10"
Material size: 13" x 14"
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Floss list for crosses

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch
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Fox Under a Fall Tree

N Symbol Number Name Stitches

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

05

ECRU

19

225

300

301

310

400

402

644

677

720

721

816

841

900

921

922

3052

3078

3326

3776

3827

3853

3854

3855

3856

3865

Driftwood - Light

Ecru

Autumn Gold - Medium Light

Mahogany - Very Dark

Mahogany - Medium

Black

Mahogany - Dark

Mahogany - Very Light

Beige Gray - Medium

Old Gold - Very Light

Orange Spice - Dark

Orange Spice - Medium

Garnet

Beige Brown - Light

Burnt Orange - Dark

Copper

Copper - Light

Green Gray - Medium

Golden Yellow - Very Light

Rose - Light

Shell Pink - Ultra Very Light

Mahogany - Light

Golden Brown - Pale

Autumn Gold - Dark

Autumn Gold - Medium

Autumn Gold - Light

Mahogany - Ultra Very Light

Winter White

62

240

1485

16

679

275

12

739

89

8

138

258

2024

23

26

343

81

109

101

176

4

32

515

322

1207

176

192

66



Floss list for backstitch

Use 1 strand of thread for backstitch
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N Symbol Number Name Units

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

19

310

644

816

841

3052

3853

3865

Autumn Gold - Medium Light

Black

Beige Gray - Medium

Garnet

Beige Brown - Light

Green Gray - Medium

Autumn Gold - Dark

Winter White

19

13

121

22

28

77

24

10



Fox Under a Fall Tree
DMC Floss

05 Driftwood - Light

ECRU

19 Autumn Gold - Medium Light

225 Shell Pink - Ultra Very Light

300 Mahogany - Very Dark

301 Mahogany - Medium

310 Black

400 Mahogany - Dark

402 Mahogany - Very Light

644 Beige Gray - Medium

677 Old Gold - Very Light

720 Orange Spice - Dark

721 Orange Spice - Medium

816 Garnet

841 Beige Brown - Light

900 Burnt Orange - Dark

921 Copper

922 Copper - Light

3052 Green Gray - Medium

3078 Golden Yellow - Very Light

3326 Rose - Light

3776 Mahogany - Light

3827 Golden Brown - Pale

3853 Autumn Gold - Dark

3854 Autumn Gold - Medium

3855 Autumn Gold - Light

3856 Mahogany - Ultra Very Light

3865 Winter White

Back Stitch Color Key

19

310

644

816

841

3052

3853

3865

Fox Under a Fall Tree
DMC Floss


